GREAT FALLS ROTARY CLUB CAMP ROTARY VOLLEYBALL COURT BUDGET 2020

Rotary Club of Great Falls Camp Rotary Volleyball Court Project Budget

Income:
GF Rotary Club Foundation
Requested District Grant Funds
GF Rotary Club Donated Labor
Total

Expense:
Rocky Mtn excacation and installation of volleyball court
Rotary member labor to remove debris
Rotary member labor and materials for signage
2 outdoor volleyballs and pump
Total

From Grant Funds

w

4,440.00
4,440.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

From Club Funds

w

7,860.00

7,860.00

7,190.00

110.00
7,300.00

In Kind
$ 700.00

$700.00 $ 13,000.00

$ 600.00
$ 100.00

$700.00 $ 13,000.00



