Rotary Club of Great Falls Camp Rotary Volleyball Court Project Budget

Income:	From Grant Funds		From Club Funds		In Kind
GF Rotary Club Foundation					
Requested District Grant Funds			\$	7,860.00	\$ 700.00
GF Rotary Club Donated Labor	\$	4,440.00			
Total	\$	4,440.00	\$	7,860.00	\$ 700.00 \$ 13,000.00
Expense:					
Rocky Mtn excacation and installation of volleyball court	\$	5,000.00	\$	7,190.00	
Rotary member labor to remove debris					\$ 600.00
Rotary member labor and materials for signage					\$ 100.00
2 outdoor volleyballs and pump			\$	110.00	
Total	\$	5,000.00	\$	7,300.00	\$ 700.00 \$ 13,000.00